1
DynamicPro Technology Management Inc.
Unit 157 - 99 Scurfield Boulevard, Winnipeg, MB,
 R3Y 1Y1 , CANADA. Tel.: +1 (204) 306 5173
Email: info@dynamicpro.ca - Website: www.dynamicpro.ca
Main Features
•	  Compact and decorative design.
•	  LED self contained luminaire with manual test, AUTO

 R3Y 1Y1 , CANADA. Tel.: +1 (204) 306 5173
Email: info@dynamicpro.ca - Website: www.dynamicpro.ca
ORDER GUIDE
As our policy is one of constant product improvement the right is therefore reserved to modify product specifications without prior notice
Ref. 9112/EL/R1/V1/020322
Part number Alternative
 part number
Test
type
Discharge
Duration Battery
Power
Consump-
tion
LED
9112-1MH ESA12/1H/MT/MH Manual 1H Ni-Mh
3.6V 0.6Ah 3.5W Max
SMD 2835
  6000K
14LED
9112-3MH ESA12/3H/MT/MH Manual 3H Ni-Mh
3.6V 0.9Ah 3.5W Max
SMD 2835
  6000K
14LED
9112-1AH ESA12/1H/AT/MH AUTO 1H Ni-Mh
3.6V 0.6Ah 3.5W Max
SMD 2835
  6000K
 14LED
9112-3AH ESA12/3H/AT/MH AUTO 3H Ni-Mh
3.6V 0.9Ah 3.5W Max
SMD 2835
  6000K
  14LED
9112-3DH ESA12/3H/DA/MH DALI 3H Ni-Mh
3.6V 2Ah 3.5W Max
SMD 2835
  6000K
  14LED
MODEL LIST
X-Y-Z  ARE THE THREE ALPHABETS AFTER THE SER IES NUMBER OF THE MODEL
X Y Z
Battery stand-by Duration Type of test Battery Type
1 For 1 Hr M Manual testing L Lithium Iron Phosphate
3 For 3 Hrs A Auto Testing C Nickle cadmium
D DALI H Nickel metal Hydride